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TABLE 1I.
University Libraries in U.S. A.

Name
Harvard
Yale
Illinois
Michigan
Columbia
California (Berkeley)
Minnesota
Connell
Pennsylvania
Princeton
Northwestern

Texas

Ohio State

California (Los Angeles)

New York

Book Stock

5,833,11
4, 245,583
2,789,863
2,304, 434
2,069,795
1,986, 818
1,763,728
1,674,735
1,371,193
1,275,703
1,146, 163
1, 095, 284
1,056, 226
1, 051,677
1,017, 226

Source: “College and University Library
Statistics, 1853-54” in ‘Colleges and
Research Libraries’ Vol. XVI, No.1,

January, 1955, p. 38.
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TABLE 1I

Pattern of Audio-Visual Service, By Size of Enrollment
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